Mount Gambier

Race 1
TGM 400m
1 BROKEN RULES
2 CRAZY SUMMER

3 ****VACANT BOX ****
4 SPRING FRESH

5 TRICKY TRIXIE

6 **** VACANT BOX ****
7 TEWAGI

8 SERENDIPITY JUDY

12.75
10.5

12.5
13

G-SIX KLAASSENS CONTRACTORS STAKE

Provincial 2
Field Sheet

Race 7

$1200 /500 - 170 - 140 - 110, Un 70 11:46am TG5 (1) 512m

Robert Proctor
Debbie White

Michaela A Pidgeon
Gary C Pidgeon

Tina J Cattermole
Sandra Elmes

LADY PIPPA

GOOD LUCK MICK
*** VACANT BOX ****
LOROUPE

BRONTE JAKIT

*** VACANT BOX ****
WENDELL ALLEN
GOLDIE'S RUN

Thursday, 04 July 2019

G-SIX ROCK'S RETREAT (N/P) STAKE

$1300 /520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 1:41pm

6.25
9

7.75
5.75

5.75

Katherine Brooks 5
Scott A Feltus 5
Debbie White 5
Captain Abbott 5
John A Little 5
Dean D Fennell 5

9 CIMARRON MAGIC
10 FLASH MARCIA

William Wilson
John A Little

1

** NO RESERVE ****
0**** NO RESERVE ****

Race 2
TG6 (1) 400m

1 AIRLIE BOYS
2 PREMIER PERUZZI

3 ****VACANT BOX ****
4 DON'S TROUBLE

5 DON'S NOISEY

6 **** VACANT BOX ****
7 SODA ASHLEE

8 ROTOR BLADE

13.5
12

11.25
12

10.25

G-SIX WINNINGFORMULA.NET.AU (N/P) STAKE

Race 8

$1240/510 - 180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 12:04pm TG5 (2) 512m

Scott A Feltus
Pete L Smith

Noel Carthew
Noel Carthew

Debbie White
Michaela A Pidgeon

FREE FURY

CEE ME HOLLY

**** VACANT BOX ****
REBEL RUTH

GOOD YARN

**** VACANT BOX ****
BIG ROUGH

G-SIX GREG MARTLEW AUTOS (N/P) STAKE

$1300 /520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 2:00pm

5.25
5.25

5
5.25

5.25

Captain Abbott 5
Dean D Fennell 5
David G Lewis 5
John Burow 5
Noel R Perry 5
Richard L Clayfield 5

9 ****NO RESERVE ***
10**** NO RESERVE ****

1

SERENDIPITY GOLD
0PURE PROFIT

Sandra Elmes
Captain Abbott

Race 3
TG6 (2) 400m

1 TIGER SEVENTEEN
2 PARRY ALLEN

3 ****VACANT BOX ****
4 LIL BLACK JESS

5 LITTLE LINA

6 **** VACANT BOX ****
7 SAUCY SAV

8 JITTERBUG

8.75
8.5

G-SIX WILLIAMS CRANE HIRE (N/P) STAKE

Race 9

$1240 /510 - 180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 12:29pm TG6 (2) 512m

Noel Carthew
Wade Green

Richard Boehm
Dean D Fennell

Katherine Brooks
Tina J Cattermole

6
6

COUGAR ICON
ROOSTER

** VACANT BOX ****
GOLD GEM

AKUMA FIREBALL
** VACANT BOX ****
OUR MENACE
TARGETED MISSILE

G-SIX JB IRRIGATION (N/P) STAKE

$1240/510 - 180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 2:24pm

7.25
6.75

6.75

William Wilson 6
Scott Blacksell 6
William Wilson 6
Andrew Graham 6
Noel R Perry 6
Scott A Feltus 6

9 ****NO RESERVE ****
10**** NO RESERVE ****

1

**** NO RESERVE ****
0**** NO RESERVE ****

Race 4
TG6 (3) 400m

1 TAMIKA BAY

2 SHADRACK

3 **** VACANT BOX ****
4 HOPSING

5 SERENDIPITY SAM
6 **** VACANT BOX ****
7 JUST OVER

8 SOMEONE BLUE

7.75
8.5

8.25

G-SIX GORDON REFRIGERATION (N/P) STAKE

Andrew Graham
Noel Carthew

Katherine Brooks
Sandra Elmes

Kevin Ward
Richard Boehm

6

Race 10 G-SIX WINMORE GREYHOUND KENNELS (N/P) STAKE
$1240 /510 - 180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 12:46pm TG5 (1) 400m

PENNY LA MOMENT
BAMBALAM BRANDY
** VACANT BOX ****
ZUBERI

SALOON PRINCESS
** VACANT BOX ****
SLIPAWAY BOLT
JEN SHEN

9.25
12.25

10
10.25

8.75

$1300 /520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 2:44pm

Kevin Ashton 5
Scott A Feltus 5
Kayla Bunworth 5
Kevin Ashton 5
Kevin Quinn 5
Anthony Harding 5

9 MAXIMUM LISA
10 ZIPPING MELODY

Kevin Ward
Gerald Mckenna

1

*** NO RESERVE ****
0**** NO RESERVE ****

Race 5
TGSE 600m
1 BLONDY TWO
2 IT'S MAGIC

3 ****VACANT BOX ****
4 MAGIC CONDE

5 NIGHT OWL

6 **** VACANT BOX ****
7 POLAR MISSILE

8 LAST PRINCESS

8.75
5.25

8.75

G-SIX THE BORDER WATCH MIXED (N/P) STAKE

Race 11

$1300/520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 1:06pm TG5 (2) 400m

Sandra Elmes
Kevin Ashton

Scott A Feltus
Nicole Stanley

Neville Lenehan
Kevin Ward

6
5

FABOOM

OLLIE AZTEC

**** VACANT BOX ****
BIG KENNY BOBO
GALLOPING WYTEE
**** VACANT BOX ****
NITRO HEROINE
NICK'S NEVER

8
8

7.5
8.5

G-SIX SWALLOW DRIVE MEATS (N/P) STAKE
$1300/520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 3:11pm

Scott A Feltus 5
Kevin Ashton 5
Wade Green 5
Brendan Bunworth 5
Wade Green 5
Shaun Baulch 5

9 CANDY CHIMES
10*** NO RESERVE ****

Nicole Stanley

1

**** NO RESERVE ****
0**** NO RESERVE ****

Race 6
TG6 (1) 512m

1 WYNONNA EARP
2 CLEANSING ALE

3 ****VACANT BOX ****
4 NITRO MISSILE

5 CEE SPRITE

6 **** VACANT BOX ****
7 BOURNE THANKS

8 NEW WAVE

6.75
6.25

G-SIX GREYHOUND-DATA.COM (N/P) STAKE

Race 12 G-SIX FAIRTHORNE FORESTRY (N/P) STAKE

$1240/510 -180 - 150 - 120, Un 70 1:21pm TG5 (3) 400m

Katherine Brooks
William Wilson

Neville Lenehan
Andrew Graham

Dave A Peckham
Richard Boehm

CASSIUS MONELLI
JOYOUS JILL

*** VACANT BOX ****
SANDY LAGOON
TIPPING WOODY

*** VACANT BOX ****
LOST LOVE
SOLITARY LAD

6
7

$1300/520 - 190 - 160 - 130, Un 75 3:31pm

9 MY GIRL COURT
10 STAR GHOST

Richard L Clayfield
William Wilson

TANKALICIOUS
0 KRACKA BARCIA

Nicole Lund 5
Sandra Elmes 5
Noel Carthew 5
Kevin Ashton 5
Neville Lenehan 5
Richard L Clayfield 5
Nicole Lund 5
Katherine Brooks 5

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING KENNELLING TIMES: 10.15 AM — 11 AM

FIRST 4 ALL RACES

EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4

QUADRELLA RACES 5,6,7 &8

PLEASE SEE http://schedule.skyracing.com.au/ FOR RACE COVERAGE
MOUNT GAMBIER THURSDAY DAY (TAB) SCRATCHINGS CLOSE WITH GRSA AT 4.00 PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE MEETING.
SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133 - To make a scratching select 1 - To listen to scratchings select 2

TREBLE RACES 6,7 & 8

DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8



MAIDEN 400m
400
400
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400
400
400

GRADE 6 400m
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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400
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400
400
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400
400
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400
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GRADE 5 400m
400
400
400
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Serendipity Judy
Tricky Trixie
Broken Rules
Spring Fresh

Tewagi
Crazy Summer
Flash Marcia
Cimarron Magic

Airlie Boys
Premier Peruzzi
Don's Noisey
Rotor Blade
Don's Trouble
Soda Ashlee
Saucy Sav
Little Lina
Tiger Seventeen
Lil Black Jess
Parry Allen
Jitterbug
Just Over
Shadrack
Hopsing
Serendipity Sam
Someone Blue
Tamika Bay
Maximum Lisa
Zipping Melody

Debonair Lass
Who's Doris
Honey Eclipse
What Bill
Janray Mazel Tov
Winslow Lodge
Cee Me Shine
Talmage
Oh Spolly
Slipaway Whitey
Master Moment
Miss Adelaide
United Lass
Buckeye

Bambalam Brandy

Jen Shen
Saloon Princess

18
33
34

19
18

27

45
27
43
41
23
67
25
32
13
26
39
61
20

13
13
17
24

46
15
21
21
46
19
24
15
20
39
13
13

34
191
49
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140
847
1225
1243
160
625
1280
320

1555
730
3220
2820
2905
4427
2840
4709
2030
3403.5
2930
3560
3995
5675
3260
1080
4065
1470
2855
2955

5852
1109
2905
3140
5065
1590
7825
2660
3705
4275
1440
1570
855
1255

7690
7511
7305

13
13
12.75
125
12
10.5
9.5

135
12
12

11.25
11.25
10.25

8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.25

7.75
7.75
7.75

7.75
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7.25

7.25

6.75
6.75
6.25
5.75

12.25
12
10.25

RES
RES

RES
RES



400
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400
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GRADE 6 512m
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512

512
512
512
512
512

GRADE 5 512m
512
512
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Zuberi

Penny La Moment

Slipaway Bolt
Galloping Wytee
Ollie Aztec
Nitro Heroine
Faboom
Big Kenny Bobo
Nick's Never
Tipping Woody
Solitary Lad
Joyous Jill
Sandy Lagoon
Cassius Monelli
Lost Love
Kracka Barcia
Tankalicious

One Moore Page
Spolly James
Bushman's Mate
Patchie Thief
Big Casey
Peek's Gold
Bank Rogue

Targeted Missile
Our Menace
Cougar Icon

Akuma Fireball
Rooster
Gold Gem
Wynonna Earp
Bourne Thanks
Cleansing Ale
Nitro Missile
Cee Sprite
New Wave
Star Ghost
My Girl Court

Ryben Bill
Conde
Giveaway Fury
African Leopard
Bowled Harro

Good Luck Mick
Loroupe

43
34
101
38
48
112
73
61
81
37
43
56
85
68
82
43
44

100
44
66
92
40
61

132

21
21
25

24
40
52
17
23
18
19
24
37
16

59
72
48
77
20

52
91
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5962.5
4049
19490
6330
5102
9495
11665
10150
10530
6261
13749
17690
9300
20075
21685
5484
10475

10760
12700
7570
15380
11832.5
16945
51024

3105
2085
3305
690
2625
3178
4515
3485
2255
1705
2505
3280
4085
1600

5632
7335
5101
9622.5
3195

11958
14155

10
9.25
8.75

8.5

(o]

7.5
7.5
7.25
7.25

6.25

5.5
5.5

5.5
5.25

4.25
4.25
4.25

9.25
7.5
7.25

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.5
6.25

5.75
5.5
5.5

5.25

5.25
5.25

5
4

9
7.75

RES
RES

RES
RES



512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512

GRADE 6/5 600m
600
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600
600
600
600
600
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Lady Pippa
Bronte Jakit
Goldie's Run

Wendell Allen
Mulan
Cee Me Holly
Free Fury

Good Yarn

Big Rough

Rebel Ruth

Serendipity Gold

Pure Profit

Magic Conde
Blondy Two
Last Princess
Polar Missile
It's Magic
Night Owl
Candy Chimes

65
20
122
27
26
34
37
123
116
18
95
41

Scott Feltus
andra Elme
Kevin Ward
wille Leneh
levin Ashto
icole Stanle
licole Stanle

63
63
115

68
13
25

8065
4215
16026.5
3650
3232
3344
4916
12475
13825
2905
15645
7221

N

= = 0 W

6.25
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.5
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

4.5
3.75

8619
4775
13990
2835
12736
1130
2035

RES
RES

8.75
8.75
6.25
5.5
5.25

4.75

RES
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